Feldschiessen 2021 in Diirrenroth

Rang Name

Reinhard
Neuenschwander
Reinhard
Zwygart
Loffel
Sommer
Neuenschwander
Habegger
Neuenschwander
Nyffenegger
Kumli

Megert
Roéthlisberger
Steiner

Schar
Baumgartner
Mosimann
Kohler

Schar
Mumenthaler
Angara
Wittwer
Fankhauser
Wisler

Marti
Sommer
Miiller
Fliickiger
Kohler
Heiniger
Hofer
Fliickiger
Habegger
Reinhard
Schiirch
Bogli
Neuenschwander
Mumenthaler
Lehmann
Baumgartner
Fliickiger
Schar
Sommer
Schmid
Schar

Vorname
Andreas
Hans-Ulrich
Kevin
Jakob
Susanne
Peter
Fabian
Simon
Tobias
Jan
Peter
Walter
Urs
Werner
Hanspeter
Peter
Damian
Hans
Martin
Martin
Jan
Christof
Marcel
Christine
Peter
Manuel
Rudolf
Simon
Marc
Werner
Fredi
Hans
Ueli
Hans-Jorg
Martin
Stefanie
Fritz
Peter
Stefan
Renato
Lukas
Dominik
Michael
Julia
Ernst

Jahrg.

1963
1958
1997
1947
1970
1971
1986
1989
1991
1992
1949
1952
1952
1957
1963
1964
2000
1955
1964
1987
1989
1992
2006
1966
1978
2004
1963
1976
1992
1954
1959
1962
1962
1969
1973
1988
1949
1969
1983
1984
1994
1997
2000
2003
1943

Punkt

68
67
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58

Kranz

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Verein
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Affoltern
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Schweikhof
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Walterswil
Walterswil
Affoltern
Affoltern
Walterswil
Walterswil
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Schweikhof
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Schweikhof
Schweikhof
Diirrenroth
Schweikhof
Schweikhof
Affoltern
Schweikhof
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Affoltern
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Schweikhof
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Walterswil



Feldschiessen 2021 in Diirrenroth

Rang Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Gerber
Wiithrich
Kiéser
Zuber
Horisberger
Kohler
Wisler
Sommer
Bonzli
Kiener
Krahenbliihl
Kéaser
Kiener
Wanzenried
Schmid
Mumenthaler
Koénig

Bieri

Wisler
Wisler
Fliikiger
Mosimann
Fankhauser
Boss

Hofer
Fliickiger
Wiithrich
Heiniger
Fliikiger
Blaser
Kaderli
Gerber
Wisler
Kiener
Sommer
Lithi
Bichsel
Leuenberger
Mosimann
Bieri

Ryser
Kaderli
Loffel
Kneubiihler
Bernhard

Vorname
Fritz
Fritz
Markus
Carmen
Nicole
Sandro
Dominic
Angela
Leon
Simon
Urs
Martin
Ernst
Nick
Luca
Patrik
Hans
Hansueli
Fritz
Kaspar
Markus
Stefan
Martin
Stefan
Christoph
Fritz
Andres
Hansueli
Simon
Carmen
Peter
Fabienne
Selina
Stefan
Andrea
Ernst
Fritz
Fritz
Ivana
Thomas
Urs
Markus
Urs
Martin
Joel

Jahrg.
1944
1959
1968
1988
1993
1994
1996
1998
2007
2004
1960
1963
1972
2004
2003
2002
1943
1952
1953
1957
1958
1969
1975
1987
2001
1946
1958
1963
1988
2003
1970
1988
1992
2004
2001
1944
1945
1950
1999
1963
1966
1974
1990
1992
2006

Punkt

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
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Kranz

KA
KA

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
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KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
AK
AK
AK
KA
KA
KA
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Verein
Walterswil
Walterswil

Affoltern
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Schweikhof
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Walterswil
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Schweikhof
Diirrenroth
Schweikhof
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Walterswil
Affoltern
Affoltern
Walterswil
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Schweikhof
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Walterswil
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Schweikhof
Schweikhof
Schweikhof
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth



Rang
91
92
93
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97
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99

100
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108
109
110
111
112
113

Feldschiessen 2021 in Diirrenroth

Name Vorname Jahrg. Punkt Kranz
Loffel Walter 1972 51
Hasler Florian 1997 51
Schmid Joel 2003 50
Hofer André 2001 50
Wisler Fredi 1961 50
Loffel Markus 1970 50
Bonzli Chiara 2008 49
Christen Melanie 2002 49
Lehmann Hans 1954 49
Wiithrich Rudolf 1971 49
Leu Adrian 1990 49
Leuenberger Andrin 2007 48
Wisler Andreas 1959 48
Schar Reto 1972 47
Fliikiger Adrian 1986 47
Hausermann Mathieu 2007 46
Link Severin 2000 46
Brand Larissa 2001 44
Gammeter Hansueli 1963 43
Dubach Beat 1973 41
Wiithrich Dominik 2006 39
Wiithrich Roman 2008 38
Widmer Ernst 1954 35

Verein
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Walterswil
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Affoltern
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Diirrenroth
Affoltern

Vereinsrangliste Feldschiessen 2021

EM 26 Diirrenroth
Verein Teiln. Zun.
Affoltern i/E Feldschiitzen 25 -5
Diirrenroth Feldschiitzen 53 11
Schweikhof - Weier Werkttagsschiitzen 15 -4

Walterswil BE Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft 20 3

Kranz Karten

18 20
28 34
11 11
12 15



